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NOTES:
BOARDWALK DETAILS ARE DESIGN INTENT

POSITION AND LEVELS OF BOARDWALK TO
BE DETERMINED ON SITE

REFER TO TIMBER BOARDWALK
LAYOUT ON THIS SHEET

A

TIMBER BOARDWALK LAYOUT   SCALE  1:75

B

152 x 52mm H4 CCA Treated SA
Pine floor joist fixed to 150mmØ CCA
treated gumpole

150mmØ H4 CCA treated gumpoles
planted in concrete foundations at
1.5m centers

350mm x 250mm 25/19
Concrete foundation

300mm Y12 BAR

100mm Thick gravel layer

114 X 38mm H4 CCA Treated
SA Pine carrier beam

65 X 20mm H4 CCA Treated
SA Pine decking plank
fixed on carrier beam

34
5

1500

460 460 460

40

400

N.G.L N.G.L

34
5

N.G.L

152 x 52mm H4 CCA Treated SA Pine
floor joist fixed to 150mmØ CCA
treated gumpole

150mmØ H4 CCA treated gumpoles
planted in concrete foundations at
1.5m centers

350mm x 250mm 25/19
Concrete foundation

300mm Y12 BAR

100mm Thick gravel layer

114 X 38mm H4 CCA Treated
SA Pine carrier beam

65 X 20mm H4 CCA Treated
SA Pine decking plank
fixed on carrier beam

N.G.L

69
0

17
0

1500

1500

330

Timber staircase beam
cut to fit profile SECTION A: TIMBER BOARDWALK   SCALE  1:10

SECTION B: TIMBER BOARDWALK   SCALE  1:10

DETAIL: TIMBER BOARDWALK   SCALE  1:20

152 x 52mm H4 CCA Treated SA Pine floor
joist fixed to 150mmØ CCA treated gumpole

Timber staircase

Timber staircase

330 330 330330 330 330

152 x 52mm H4 CCA Treated SA Pine floor
joist fixed to 150mmØ CCA
treated gumpole below

150mmØ H4 CCA treated gumpoles
planted in concrete foundations at
1.5m centers below

114 X 38mm H4 CCA Treated
SA Pine carrier beam below

65 X 20mm H4 CCA Treated
SA Pine decking planks
fixed on carrier beam below

15
00

REFER TO DETAIL 1

REFERENCE PLAN:     SCALE 1:500

Timber staircase
beam cut to fit profile

TIMBER BOARDWALK

1.5m Wide boardwalk with H4
CCA Timber deck planks

H4 CCA Timber stairs

1.5m Wide boardwalk with H4
CCA Timber deck planks

H4 CCA Timber stairs


